AdétubeFemelle300 a souder

Tous nos modéles
Réf. Produit Réf. Fournisseur
25317 D191S12
25318 D191S14
25320 S0-G301016
25321 S0-G301018
25322 D191S20
25323 S0-G301022
25325 S0-G301028
25326 D191S32

Diam.

12 mm

14 mm

16 mm

18 mm

20 mm

22 mm

28 mm

32mm
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Bouchon cuivre F

Matiere : Cuivre
Famille : Bouchon

Genre : F
Diamétres Prix

12mm 0,53€ HT
14 mm 0,61€ HT
16 mm 0,69€ HT
18 mm 0,71€ HT

20 mm 1,29€ HT

22mm 0,98€ HT
28 mm 1,46€ HT

32mm 9,51€ HT

Proadis Drive Le Coteau
Tél. : 04 77 62 88 90

Prix catalogue
A partir de

0,70€ HT
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SCANNEZ-MOI

T/T 9bed - ¥20zZ/2T/.2 - 8rea
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